TUITION ONLINE LEARNING PROGRAM (8 Week Terms)					
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	
Undergraduate Online Tuition (Per credit hour):	\$415	\$415	\$415	\$415	
Graduate Online Tuition (Per credit hour):	\$650	\$650	\$650	\$650	
Mandatory Fees (Online students):					
Technology Fee	\$200	\$200	\$200	\$200	
Administrative/Online Fees (Support Services)	\$225	\$225	\$225	\$225	
Room and Board		F	Room	Board	Total
Board rates include sale tax. Board is RE	QUI RED For				
Students Residing In Residence H	alls				
***Residence Hall : (Double Occupancy)		9	\$2,270	\$2,652	\$4,922
Banneker, Bethune, Douglass, and Tantum Halls)					
Younge Hall		9	\$2,688	\$2,652	\$5,340
Emery Hall (Subject to Availability and Criteria)		9	\$3,244	\$2,652	\$5,896
James Hall (Double Occupancy)		9	\$2,769	\$2,652	\$5,421
White Hall (Single)		9	\$3,305	\$2,652	\$5,957
(Double Occupancy)		5	\$2,800	\$2,652	\$5,452
(Triple Occupancy)			\$2,616	\$2,652	\$5,268
Rockefeller Hall (Single)			\$3,432	\$2,652	-

(One Student Per Bedroom)		
Apartment Application Fee (Annually)		\$200
(Non-Refundable)		

Housing Application Fee (Per Year) non-refundable	\$200	
Automobile Registration Fee (Per Year)	\$75	
Undergraduate Application Fee (Online Student)	\$25	
Graduate Application Fee (Online Student)	\$50	

<u>Renters Insurance **</u> All students living in Tuskegee University housing are required to purchase rental insurance at a minimum policy limit of \$2,000. (Examples of the policy amounts, premiums, and deductibles are as follows):